
LOT 26 CALLAWAY S/D UNIT 1.

819-193, 834-2310, 855-2627, 124

NOBLES RAYMOND A/NOBLES SONYA D
143 SW LEXINGTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/19/2024 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

186,137
6,187
35,000

227,324
135,238
92,086

HX HB VP 75,816
16,270

227,324
0

230,173

1478/2049 11/02/2022 WD Q I 01 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUSHOR JACK L

NOBLES RAYMOND A

1429/2668 2/08/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BUSHOR JACK L

BUSHOR JACK L
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000045931 Roof Replacement 11,526 11/16/2022

12080 SFR 320 01/28/1997

2023HX Base Yr

143 SW LEXINGTON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,945 122.2452 136.91 266,290 1997 1997 0 0 0 30.10 69.90

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1467

BAS 1,467 100 1,467 140,392

FGR 484 55 266 25,456

FOP 48 30 14 1,340

FSP 96 40 38 3,637

FSP 400 40 160 15,312

2,495 1,945 186,137

BAS= W30 N10 W16 S39 E13 N2 E13 FOP= E8 N6 W8 S6$ N6 E8 S2
FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 N13 FSP= N10 W10 S7  D3 R3  E7$ W7
L3 U3  N7$ FSP= E10 N10 W40 S10 E30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,491.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 2,237

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1997 1997 3 75 450

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 900

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,600

5 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6,187

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


